
 

   2022-2023 Tuition & Fee Schedule (valid for February 2022) 

 
KNOXVILLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

2022-2023 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
(Valid for February 2022) 

 
All fees must be paid, and tuition contract signed in our financial office before student can begin school. 
For assistance, please contact the admissions office. 
 
       

FEES (Non-Refundable) 
New Student Application Fee* $150 
Student Annual Fee ($600) (New/Returning) 
Early Bird Fee for February 2022  

 
$350 

Early Learning Center (ELC) Annual Fee        
    (ELC: 18 months – PK4) 

$350 

International Student Annual Fee $750 
TUITION 

ELC Full-Time  $7,150 
ELC Five Half Days  $6,150 
ELC Three Full Days (M, W, F) $6,150 
ELC Three Half Days (M, W, F) $5,500 
Grades K-5 $7,750 
Grades 6-12 $8,750 
International (additional housing fee due, if necessary) $16,000 

DISCOUNTS** 
Multi-Student  

2nd Student 10% 
3rd Student 20% 
4th Student 30% 
5 or more 40% 

Lump Sum Full Year Tuition 5% 
Lump Sum Half Year Tuition 2.5% 
Military 10% 
Minister – Full-Time  10% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*No application fee for returning students. 
 
**Families can receive only one type of discount. Discounts are not available for families who receive financial aid. 
All financial aid applications must be completed online through the FAST program at 
https://kcsknights.org/tuition-financial-aid/  

   

  


